AucTtaHuma 109

Manbunkun, 200m Bpacc

15 net n monoxe

09.11.2025 - 14:25 Pe3ynbtarsl
Ouku: AQUA 2024
MecTto ®amunus, ima r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynetar Oukun
tOHowwn 14-15 net
1. CEBEP, Bcesornop, 2011 1 CKA PocToB 2:31.99 | 562
2. HAJIBAHOAH, AnekcaHap 2011 1 BY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 3:08.11 11l 296
3. BOI'AAH, Anekceli 2010 1 CKA PocToB 3:11.00 1N 283
DSQ KA3APHAH, ApTiowl 2011 1 CKA PocTos 1l

COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH
6acceiit 50 m

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

09.11.2025 15:36 - CtpaHuua 1


www.rostovswimm.ru

Auctanuna 109, Manbuukun, 200m bpacc

HOHown 11-13 net

©CoNoGOA~WN R

KA®TAHOB, Nnbs
BE/NIOB, AmuTpwii
BABVEB, Kmpvvlnn
YKPANHCKWW, OenHnc
XABUBYNNNH, MaTBeli
PE3HWKOB, Poctucnas
TOJTIOBAYEE, Apomunp
COJTOBLEB, EBrenuii
BAKYTUH, OmMuTpuii
3YBOB, Tumyp

. KAQYKOB, Kupunn

AAJAMBAEB, Munxaun

. AOPOHWYEB, AMuTpuii
. UEKYHOB, Anekcei

. YHEPHOB, PocTtucnas

. BPAXXHMKOB, KOHCTaHTUH
. MUNTAKWH, ApTém

. PblHAOA, Tneb

. ABOP, Erop

. JABBIAEHKO, Muxaunn
. TKAYUK, Tumyp

. MACTYXOB, Omutpnii

. CA30OHOB, Neopruii

. TAPNOHOB, Enucei

. ®EAJOPYEHKO, Aptem
. XO3WH, PycnaH

. ®EOOPOBWY, Huknta
. PYAEHKO, Knpnnn

. MMMEHOB, MatBei

. TPEK, ApTém

. JIAT'YHOB, Jemug,

. KAPTIEHKO, faxuunn

. MOHWVH, Bnagnmup

. TONOBAYEE, Patumunp
. MUPOLLKWH, ApTém

. LWYMOB, ApceHuit

37.

TYPKWH, Bnagncnas

DSQ BJIACEHKO, Oner
DSQ EPLUOB, Kupunn

2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2014
2013
2012
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2013
2014
2012
2014
2013
2014
2014
2012
2014
2013
2014
2014
2012
2014
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2014
2012
2014
2013
2013

1]
Il
1]
1]
Ito
1]

110H.

1]
Ito
110H

Ito
Ito
Ilto

1H0H.

Ito
Ito
110H
Ito
1]

1H0H.

1o
110H
110H

1HO0H.

Ito
210H

1o
Ito
Ito

210H.

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 40O CLU Ne 13

MBY 40O CLU Ne 13
BonrogoHck CLLUOP Ne 2

MBY [0 CLU 1 ropoa HoBo4yepkacck

MBY 40O CLU Ne 10

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 40O CLU Ne 4

CKA PocTtoB

MBY [0 CLU Ne 2

BY 40O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 40O CLU Ne 10

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 00O CLU Ne 13

MBY [0 CLU Ne 2

CKA PocToB

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA PocToB

MBY 40O CLU Ne 10

CKA PocTtoB

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 40O CLU Ne 13

CKA PocToB

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 40O CLU Ne 10

CKA PocTtoB

MBY [0 CLU Ne 13

MBY 40O CLU Ne 13

MBY 40O CLU Ne 10

CKA PocToB

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA PocTtoB

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA PocToB

CKA PocToB

MBY 40O CLU Ne 10

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
wkona 115

2:47.74
2:47.97
2:48.99
2:51.73
2:53.81
3:02.94
3:07.90
3:08.47
3:10.84
3:14.48
3:15.39
3:15.74
3:21.28
3:24.54
3:24.59
3:24.83
3:26.59
3:26.75
3:26.80
3:27.51
3:27.65
3:27.89
3:27.95
3:29.05
3:29.34
3:30.94
3:31.43
3:33.10
3:36.36
3:38.06
3:42.18
3:42.85
3:45.42
3:49.80
3:58.03
3:58.45
4:01.31

Il 418
Il 416
Il 409
Il 390
Il 376
1] 322
1] 297
1] 295
1] 284
1] 268
1] 264
1] 263
1] 242
1 toH 230
1 oH 230
1 oH 229
1 toH 224
1 toH 223
1 toH 223
1 oH 221
1 oH 220
1 oH 219
1 toH 219
1 toH 216
1 toH 215
1 oH 210
1 oH 209
1 oH 204
1 toH 195
1 toH 190
1 toH 180
1 oH 178
1 oH 172
1 toH 162
2 OH 146
2 OH 145
2 OH 140

1]
2 HOH

COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH
6acceiit 50 m

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

09.11.2025 15:36 - CtpaHuua 2


www.rostovswimm.ru

Auctanuna 109, Manbuukun, 200m bpacc

HOHowun 9-10 net

®ELOPOB, Makcum
TAPACOB, Tpothum
BOCTPUMKOB, PomaH

o, wd

. KYWENEB, ®unvnn
DSQ WBELIOB, ApTém

TKAYEHKO, KoHCTaHTWH
MAKCHKOTOB, ApceHuii

2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015

1]
Ito
210H
Ilto

Ilto

MBY O CLU Ne 13

MBY MO CW "Onnmn"
BonrogoHck CLUOP Ne 2
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
depepauns niasaHna
CKA PoctoB

3:07.76
3:17.19
3:35.96
3:50.14
3:50.41
4:03.57

1] 298
1] 257
1 toH 196
1 oH 162
1 toH 161
2 1OH 136

1 toH

COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH
6acceiit 50 m

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

09.11.2025 15:36 - CtpaHuua 3


www.rostovswimm.ru

