

109  
09.11.2025 - 14:25

, 200m

15

: AQUA 2024

,

/

R.T.

14-15

1.	,	2011	II		<b>2:31.99</b>	I	562
2.	,	2011	III	22	<b>3:08.11</b>	III	296
3.	,	2010	II		<b>3:11.00</b>	III	283
DSQ	,	2011	III			III	

109, , 200m

11-13

1.	,	2012	II		22	<b>2:47.74</b>	II	418
2.	,	2012	II	13		<b>2:47.97</b>	II	416
3.	,	2013	II	13		<b>2:48.99</b>	II	409
4.	,	2013	II		2	<b>2:51.73</b>	II	390
5.	,	2012		1		<b>2:53.81</b>	II	376
6.	,	2012	III	10		<b>3:02.94</b>	III	322
7.	,	2014	II		22	<b>3:07.90</b>	III	297
8.	,	2013	III		4	<b>3:08.47</b>	III	295
9.	,	2012	III			<b>3:10.84</b>	III	284
10.	,	2014	I		2	<b>3:14.48</b>	III	268
11.	,	2014	III		22	<b>3:15.39</b>	III	264
12.	,	2013	1	.	10	<b>3:15.74</b>	III	263
13.	,	2013	III		22	<b>3:21.28</b>	III	242
14.	,	2012	I		22	<b>3:24.54</b>	1	230
15.	,	2013	1		13	<b>3:24.59</b>	1	230
16.	,	2014	I		2	<b>3:24.83</b>	1	229
17.	,	2012	I			<b>3:26.59</b>	1	224
18.	,	2014	I		22	<b>3:26.75</b>	1	223
19.	,	2013	II			<b>3:26.80</b>	1	223
20.	,	2014	1	.	10	<b>3:27.51</b>	1	221
21.	,	2014	I			<b>3:27.65</b>	1	220
22.	,	2012	I		22	<b>3:27.89</b>	1	219
23.	,	2014	1		13	<b>3:27.95</b>	1	219
24.	,	2013	I			<b>3:29.05</b>	1	216
25.	,	2014	III		22	<b>3:29.34</b>	1	215
26.	,	2014	1	.	10	<b>3:30.94</b>	1	210
27.	,	2012	II			<b>3:31.43</b>	1	209
28.	,	2014	1		13	<b>3:33.10</b>	1	204
29.	,	2012	1		13	<b>3:36.36</b>	1	195
30.	,	2012	1	.	10	<b>3:38.06</b>	1	190
31.	,	2013	I			<b>3:42.18</b>	1	180
32.	,	2013	2		22	<b>3:42.85</b>	1	178
33.	,	2012				<b>3:45.42</b>	1	172
34.	,	2012	1		22	<b>3:49.80</b>	1	162
35.	,	2014	I			<b>3:58.03</b>	2	146
36.	,	2012	I			<b>3:58.45</b>	2	145
37.	,	2014	2	.	10	<b>4:01.31</b>	2	140
DSQ	,	2013			22		III	
DSQ	,	2013		115			2	

109, , 200m

9-10

1.	,	2015	II	13	<b>3:07.76</b>	III	298
2.	,	2015	III	" "	<b>3:17.19</b>	III	257
3.	,	2016	I	2	<b>3:35.96</b>	1	196
4.	,	2016	2	4	<b>3:50.14</b>	1	162
5.	,	2016	II	22	<b>3:50.41</b>	1	161
6.	,	2015			<b>4:03.57</b>	2	136
DSQ	,	2015	II			1	